With Clickable Links (®, images and logos) throughout this document.

ROTEL

Retail Price List. Effective 01 September 2023.

0? finesounds

FSBE/RT-PL-01092023


https://www.rotel.com
https://www.rotel.com
https://finesounds.nl

W W W W W W

ROTEL

CONTENTS, EFFECTIVE 01 SEPTEMBER 2023

Page 2/4



https://www.rotel.com

ROTEL

© © © © ©

© © © ©

© © © © © ©

Michi Series
All products priced as a single.
Finishes: Elegant black.

X5 Series 2
Integrated Amplifier

X3 Series 2
Integrated Amplifier

P5 Series 2
Stereo Preamplifier

S5
Stereo Amplifier

M8
Monoblock Amplifier

Diamond Series

All products priced as a single.

Finishes: Sophisticated silver or elegant black.

RA-6000
Integrated Amplifier

DT-6000
Stereo DAC

15 Install Series

All products priced as a single.
Finish: Elegant black only.
C8+

Multi-room HiFi Amplifier

Cc8

Multi-room HiFi Amplifier
RMB-1506

Distribution Amplifier

RMB-1504
Distribution Amplifier

15 Series

All products priced as a single.

Finishes: Sophisticated silver or elegant black.

RMB-1587 MKII
Multichannel Amplifier

RMB-1585 MKII
Multichannel Amplifier

RMB-1555
Multichannel Amplifier

RCD-1572 MKII
CD Player

RC-1590 MKII
Stereo Preamplifier

RC-1572 MKII
Stereo Preamplifier

€8,499

€6,499

€5,500

€7,999

€7,999

€4,499

€2,299

€3,200

€2,600

€1,349

€1,349

€4,399

€3,999

€2,149

€1,199

€2,099

€1,399

HI-FI AND HOME CINEMA, RETAIL PRICE LIST, EFFECTIVE 01 SEPTEMBER 2023

© © © © ©

© © © © © © © ©

15 Series continued

All products priced as a single.

Finishes: Sophisticated silver or elegant black.

RB-1590
Stereo Amplifier

RB-1582 MKII
Stereo Amplifier

RB-1552 MKII
Stereo Amplifier

RA-1592 MKII
Infegrated Amplifier

RA-1572 MKII
Integrated Amplifier

14 Series

All products priced as a single.

Finishes: Sophisticated silver or elegant black.

T

Tuner

CD14 MKII
CD Player

CD11 MKII
CD Player

S14
Integrated Streaming Amplifier

A14 MKII
Integrated Amplifier

A12 MKII
Integrated Amplifier

A11 MKl
Infegrated Amplifier

A10 MKII
Infegrated Amplifier

€3,749

€1,999

€1,249

€2,999

€2,149

€479

€799

€599

€1,999

€1,499

€1,199

€799

€599

Page 3/4


https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/rb-1590
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/rb-1582-mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/rb-1552-mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/ra-1592mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/ra-1572mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/t11
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/cd14mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/cd11mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/s14
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/a14mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/a12mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/a11mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/a10mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/x5-series-2
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/x3-series-2
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/p5-series-2
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/s5
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/m8
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/ra-6000
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/dt-6000
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/c8plus
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/c8
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/rmb-1506
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/rmb-1504
https://rotel.com/product/rmb-1587mkii
https://rotel.com/product/rmb-1585mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/rmb-1555
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/rcd-1572mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/rc-1590mkii
https://www.rotel.com/en-gb/product/rc-1572mkii
https://www.rotel.com

i Find your nearest Rotel specialist:
www.finesounds.nl/dealers

S

Distributors of the finest high-fidelity audio components @i @
. +31 (0) 345-247042 | www.finesounds.nl | info@finesounds.nl ‘"&:j%%x;f

R e
Fine Sounds Benelux is a Mclnfosh Group Company @ S et


https://finesounds.nl
https://www.rotel.com
https://www.rotel.com
https://www.rotel.com
https://www.rotel.com
https://www.finesounds.nl
mailto:info@finesounds.nl
mailto:info@finesounds.nl
https://www.finesounds.nl/dealers

	14 Series
	Michi Series
	Michi Series
	Diamond Series
	15 Install Series
	15 Series

