## ROTEL®

Retail Price List. Effective 01 September 2023.





## ROTEL®

CONTENTS, EFFECTIVE 01 SEPTEMBER 2023

- 3 15 Series continued
- 3 14 Series
- 3 Michi Series
- 3 Diamond Series
- 3 15 Install Series
- 3 15 Series



## ROTEL

HI-FI AND HOME CINEMA, RETAIL PRICE LIST, EFFECTIVE 01 SEPTEMBER 2023

	Michi Series			15 Series continued	
	All products priced as a single. Finishes: Elegant black.			All products priced as a single. Finishes: Sophisticated silver or elegant black.	
i	X5 Series 2 Integrated Amplifier	€8,499	<b>i</b>	RB-1590 Stereo Amplifier	€3,749
i	<b>X3 Series 2</b> Integrated Amplifier	€6,499	<b>i</b>	RB-1582 MKII Stereo Amplifier	€1,999
(i)	P5 Series 2 Stereo Preamplifier	€5,500	<b>i</b>	RB-1552 MKII Stereo Amplifier	€1,249
(i)	<b>\$5</b> Stereo Amplifier	€7,999	<b>i</b>	RA-1592 MKII Integrated Amplifier	€2,999
i	M8 Monoblock Amplifier	€7,999	<b>(i)</b>	RA-1572 MKII Integrated Amplifier	€2,149
	Diamond Series			14 Series	
	All products priced as a single. Finishes: Sophisticated silver or elegant black.			All products priced as a single. Finishes: Sophisticated silver or elegant black.	
i	RA-6000 Integrated Amplifier	€4,499	<b>(i)</b>	T11 Tuner	€479
i	<b>DT-6000</b> Stereo DAC	€2,299	<b>(i)</b>	CD14 MKII CD Player	€799
	15 Install Series		i	CD11 MKII CD Player	€599
	All products priced as a single. Finish: Elegant black only.		i	<b>\$14</b> Integrated Streaming Amplifier	€1,999
i	<b>C8+</b> Multi-room HiFi Amplifier	€3,200	<b>i</b>	A14 MKII Integrated Amplifier	€1,499
i	<b>C8</b> Multi-room HiFi Amplifier	€2,600	<b>i</b>	A12 MKII Integrated Amplifier	€1,199
i	RMB-1506 Distribution Amplifier	€1,349	<b>i</b>	A11 MKII Integrated Amplifier	€799
i	RMB-1504 Distribution Amplifier	€1,349	<b>(i)</b>	A10 MKII Integrated Amplifier	€599
	15 Series				
	All products priced as a single. Finishes: Sophisticated silver or elegant black.				
i	RMB-1587 MKII Multichannel Amplifier	€4,399			
i	RMB-1585 MKII Multichannel Amplifier	€3,999			
i	RMB-1555 Multichannel Amplifier	€2,149			
i	RCD-1572 MKII CD Player	€1,199			
<b>i</b>	RC-1590 MKII Stereo Preamplifier	€2,099			
i	RC-1572 MKII Stereo Preamplifier	€1,399			
•	Stereo Preamplifier	31,077			



## Find your nearest Rotel specialist:

www.finesounds.nl/dealers





Distributors of the finest high-fidelity audio components

t. +31 (0) 345-247042 | www.finesounds.nl | info@finesounds.nl



